

59. ITTA-424-2010

M/s. P. Ramesh Reddy (HUF)

Vs.

The Assistant Commissioner of Income Tax

Present: Mr P. Karthik Ramana, Advocate representing
Mr. S.Dwarakanath, for appellant.

Learned counsel for appellant prays for some time to seek instructions and address arguments.

At request, adjourned to 29.06.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 22.04.2026
Vjl